HARRY HUGHES, Governor

General Fund Appropriatione..e.

32.01.04,02 Maternal and
Health
General Fund Appropriationeese
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

Child

32.01.04.03 crippled Children's

Services

General Fund Appropriation....

Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

32.01.08.04 Veterinary Medicine
General Fund Appropriation....

32.01.04.05 Dental Health
General Fumd Appropriationeea.

32.01.04,06 Communicable Diseases
General Fund Appropriatiom....
Federal Fand Appropriation,
provided that amouats in
excess of this estimate may

be rade available by
approved budget amendment...

32.01.04.07 Hereditary Disorders
General Fuand Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nmay

be made available by
approved budget amendment...

32.01.04.09 Non—retarded
Developmentally Disabled
General Fund Appropriation.ee.

SUMMARY

1,634,297

15,759,275

3,072,805

1,401,027

432,116

392,129

110,481

45,000

Total General Fund Appropriatioficec.cccecece

399

176,417

17,393,572

4,473,832

154,770

470,984

824,245

155,481

136,330

6,188,200



