General Fund Appropriation		176,417
32.01.04.02 Maternal and Child		
General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation,	1,634,297	
<pre>provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may</pre>		
be made available by approved budget amendment	15,759,275	17,393,572
32.01.04.03 Crippled Children's		
Services General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation,	3,072,805	
provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may		
be made available by approved budget amendment	1,401,027	4,473,832
32.01.04.04 Veterinary Medicine		
General Fund Appropriation		154,770
32.01.04.05 Dental Health General Fund Appropriation		470,984
32.01.04.06 Communicable Diseases General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation,	432,116	
provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by		
approved budget amendment	392,129	824,245
32.01.04.07 Hereditary Disorders General Fund Appropriation	110,481	
Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in	1107401	
excess of this estimate may be made available by		
approved budget amendment	45,000	155,481
32.01.04.09 Non-retarded		
Developmentally Disabled General Fund Appropriation		136,330

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation	6.188.200
----------------------------------	-----------